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EXPLODED VIEW SETUP GUIDE CUSTOMER SERVICE ANTI-COUNTERFEITING QUERY

HIGHLIGHT CONTENTS ATTENTION
* Product is not intended for use by pregnant women and children under the age of 18 @ swa f il @
. < y the label under light lightly. @ Logo will expand gradually to curved
 Fully made of 304 stainless steel 1x Peerless Special edition RDA 1x Spare parts polybag * Keep away from fire shape with the different viewing angle.
y F (¢) &g

 Compatible with claptons, staged coils and other large builds. L eplkey e Wi Grezivel * Avoid impact
e Extra post hole specially made to fit smaller coils.

I I ‘ Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE e

* Please read the user manual before using this product for better Drip tip Airflow control Side cap Gold plated positive pin ) . Service in China iiii==== Service in the USA
user experience. ”

* Keep the user manual for future reference. “ | ‘“
) = -
[—

) - Go to www.geekvape.com (@ Scratch the code and enter  (3) Click on the “Go” Button
Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com and scroll right to the the 12 digit security and a pop up window
! Add: Xingye Rd. #3012, Bao'an District, Add: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, bottom of the main page. numbers on the blank field. should appear confirming if
N 7 - = ) your product is authentic.
LI o 4] Shenzhen, China MI, 48085

'"":’ Get the product Pull off the top cap Build your coil Prime coil and drip Place back Email: service@geekvape.com Phone: 866-877-4335
LR CEEPE Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

The Geekvape productyou bought withhis

@ @ @ ® ® Available: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST 1 security code (OOOOGO000KX) i original

X0000000000K 0000000006

Product verification  New verification

Congratulatons!

WEpEp Air flow hole
English \ 01 02/ English English \ 03 04/ English English \ 05

VUE ECLATEE METHODE D'UTILISATION CUSTOMER SERVICE CONSULTATION ANTI-CONTREFACON

CARACTERISTIQUES ACCESSOIRES ATTENTION
” — 1x édition spéciale Peerless RDA 1x Polysac de pieces de rechange * A ne pas utiliser par des femmes enceintes et des enfants de moins de 18 ans (@ Balancer I'étiquette sous la lumiére @ Le logo s'élargira progressivement en forme
s ‘ . Ent|§rement en acier inoxydable 30{ ‘ , 1x Clé Allen 1x Manuel d'utilisateur * Teniréloigné du feu légérement incurvée sur un angle de vision différent.
* Bobines Compatible avec Clapton mise en scene et d'autres grandes constructions. * Eviter impact
s ® Trou de poteau supplémentaire spécialement fait pour adapter les petites bobines. »
. > Vielen Dank fiir Ihre Entscheidung fiir GEEKVAPE-Produkt
Merci de choisir nos produits GEEKVAPE pointe de Service aprés-vente en Chine i Service aprés-vente aux Etats-Unis * Bitte lesen Sie vor der Verwendung die Anleitung durch, um die
controle Airflow  Bouchon latéral Broche positive plaqué or Funktion besser zu erleben.

* SVP lisez lanotice avant d utiliser le produit afin de maximiser goutte a goutte

votre expérience d'utilisation. . ‘/ A y
* Gardez le manuel d” instructions comme base d‘aide. .‘ m- — | " ‘ 5 ]
L. o 0 ' :

-7
‘ 8 5 - ; = Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com

Add: Batiment des Vétérans, 3012 rue Xingye, Add: Chambre 209, rue Rochester, Troy, Michigan, (@ Allez sur www.geekvapecom (2 Scratch le code et entrez les Cliquez sur le bouton «Allers
Xixiang, Shenzhen, Chine Etats-Unis, code postal: 48085 et faites défiler la page vers numéros de sécurité a 12 et une fenétre pop-up devrait
le bas de la page principale. chiffres sur le champ vide. apparaitre confirmant si votre
produit est authentique.

Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvapeusa.com g o o g . .
{ * Bitte bewahren Sie die Anleitung als zukinftige Hilfe sorgsam auf.

Email: service@geekvape.com Téléphone: 866-877-4335

rifcation  New verfcation
Alibaba.com: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
Congratuatons!
Bobine d'amorcage et PICEeTTa e .
CRUiERGELED Le capuchon s 2 Socatycoct GORRR0D s ol
Avece-liquide upérieur J— XX
®

g Obtenir le produit Retirer le capuchon Construisez votre
-t supérieur bobine

Top cap

01/ French French \ 02 03/ French French \ 04 05/ French German \ 01

EXPLOSIONSDARSTELLUNG INBETRIEBNAHME KUNDENDIENST ANTI-COUNTERFEITING QUERY DIAGRAMA

BESONDERHEITEN E'E:ER‘I’MF;‘N;; be RDA e ; ATTENTION REALCE
X Peerless Sonderausgabe x Ersatzteiltite * Der Gebrauch des Produktes ist nicht geeignet fiir schwangere Frauen und @ Drehen sie das Etikett leicht unter Licht. @ Beobachten sie wie sich das Logo in der Form . .

o Komplett aus Edelstahl 304 hergestellt 1x Inbusschliissel 1x Bedienungsanleitung Kinder unter 18 Jahren unter verschiedenen Blickwinkeln verandert. . Tota\me_me fabricado en acero inoxidable 304. ;

* Geeignet fir Clapton Coils, Staged Coils sowie fir viele weitere grossen Builds. * Von Feuer fernhalten * Compatible con Clapton en escena de bobinas y otras grandes construcciones.

o Ein zusétzliches Loch im Post um kleinere Coils zu montieren. e I SEEs p  De hoyos extra Especialmente hecho para adaptarse a las bobinas mas pequefas.

Se agradece la compra el producto de GEEKVAPE
* Lea las instrucciones antes de usar el producto que le ayuda c | de fu
ontrol de flujo

Kundendienst in China e Kundendienst in US conocer mejor el rendimiento. de aire
Punta de goteo

. o . . .
“ i/ \\ = Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvapeusa.com (@ Offnen sie die Seite () Rubbeln sie den Code auf ihrer (3 Klicken sie auf “Go” und ein Guarde las instrucciones para la referencia.
. | g Add: Laobing-Gebaude, Xingye Weg 3012, Add: Zimmer 209, RochesterstraBe 4086, Stadt Troy, www.geekvape.com und Verpackung frei und geben die neues Fenster 6ffnet sich um S
| ‘ ¢ | Xixiang, Shenzhen, China Michigan, US, PLZ: 48085 scrollen sie die Seite nach freiwerdende 12-Stellige Zahl ihnen die Originalitat des | & | ,
ot
.

Tel: 866-877-4335 ganz unten. auf der Internetseite in das freie Produktes zu bestatigen. |
|
-

Feld ein.
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com o
Tapa superior Agujero de flujo de aire  Base

Abtropfspitze Luftmengenregelung Seitendeckel Vergoldete Stift positiv
Tapa lateral Perno positivo plateado oro

uct verification  New verification

) ) Bobine damorcageet  Place en arriere Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
Obtenir le produit Retirer le capuchon s Construisez goutte a goutte Le capuchon ’ . ) Congratulations!

J e 5
- Ui 2 UERIEEE Avec e-liquide supérieur
Tha Gookape product you bought vt s

O] @ @ O] o [ cocurty G306 (RO s orgna,

X00000000000¢ 500000000000

Top Kappe Luftstrémungsloch = =

02/ German German \ 03 04/ German German \ 05 01/Spanish Spanish \ 02

MODO DE USO SERVICIO DE POSTVENTA CONSULTA CONTRA LA CONTAMINACION EXPLOSIONSDARSTELLUNG INBETRIEBNAHME

ACCESSORIES

1x Peerless edizione speciale RDA 1x Chiave triangolare
o Completamente realizzato in acciaio inox 3l 1x ALLEN chiave 1x Istruzione

o Compatibile con Clapton, messo in scena le bobine e di altri grandi build.

® buco posta Extra fatto appositamente per adattarsi bobine piu piccole.

ACCESSOIRES OBERVACIONES
1x Peerless Edicion especial RDA 1x Paquete de accesorios * Las mujeres embarazadas y los nifios menos de 18 afios no lo usan (@|Balanceelligeramente la etiqueta bajo e et s E A men e EVIDENZIARE
1x Llave de ALLEN 1x Manual * No acérquelo al fuego la luz. curvada en un angulo de visién diferente.

* No peléelo con fuerza

Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE
* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto

Postventa de China Postventa de los Estados Unidos dell'istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore
prestazione.
Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvapeusa.com

4 rr9een . (@ Vaya awwwgeekvapecomy () Rasque el codigo eingrese  (3) Haga clic en el botén "Iy * Gi ; i ; -
| AGE: angingye 302 Eifciode A Rocheter . No 4086, room 20Ty it o e Opmmctiins O Si prega di conservare [istruzione per riferimento futuro. )
\ \ —_— ‘
‘ e
|
T

punta a il controllo del

gocciaDrip tip Alsem elarE Cap Side Placcato in oro pin positivo

; "" Z { Laobing, Shenzhen, China Michigan, los Estados Unidos, C. P: 48085 inferior de la pagina principal. de 12 digitos en el campo emergente que confirme si
! Email: service@geekvape.com Tel: 866-877-4335 en blanco. su producto es auténtico.
v Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST eekvapeusa.com Product verification  New verification
Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST s
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: ) Congratuatns!
Obtener el producto  Retire la tapa superior Construyetubobina  Bobinade primeray ~ Colocar de nuevo
goteo Con e-liquido La tapa superior obpigbiceetiodeon v

L | Ottenereil prodotto Togliere il tappo superiore  Costruiscilatua  Prime bobina e gocciolatoio  Mettere indietro
e bobina con e-liquido il tappo superiore

e} @ ® ® ® o é'mmw

Tappo superiore Foro di flusso Base

03/Spanish Spanish \ 04 05/ Spanish Italian \ 01 02/ Italian Italian \ 03

CUSTOMER SERVICE ANTI-CONTRAFFAZIONE QUERY OBLUAA CXEMA YCTPOMCTBA PYKOBOACTBO MO 3AMNYCKY MOCNENPOAAXHbIE OBC/TY)KUBAHUA

ATTENTION OCHOBHbIE OCOBEHHOCTU KOMNEKTALUA MPEAYMNPEXAEHUE
* Il prodotto non dovrebbe essere utilizzato da donne incinte o da minorenni (@ Muovere leggermente I'etichetta @ 1 logo si allarga progressivamente verso una MOAHOCTbIO M3FOTOBNEHA U3 HepXaBeloweil cTann 304. 1x Peerless Special edition RDA 1x MakeTVk ¢ 3anacHbIMK YacTaMn * MpoayKT He NpeaHasHaueH AR UCMOb30BaHNA 6epeMeHHbBIM XEHLLMHAM U AeTAM B
1x Knrou 1x PykoBOACTBO Nonb3oBatens BoO3pacte o 18 net

*Tenere lontano dalle alte temperature o da fiamme vive sotto una luce diretta. forma curva, guardato da angoli differenti
o ‘ - g ® CosmecTum c clapton, staggered n Apyrumu KpynHeimu 6ungamm.
* Evitare urti e cadute ! " . * bepervte OT OrHa
- e CneuvanbHble OTBEPCTUA B CTOMKaX ANA yCTaHOBKM ManblX CAMpanei. * Eegerwe OT MeXaHUuecKoro BO3AiCTBHA
Cnacubo 3a ucnonb3oBaHue npoaykuum Geekvape
Mo>anyicra, NpoYTUTE PYKOBOACTBO MO/Nb30BATENS NEPEA
MCMONb30BaHWEM AaHHOTO MPOAYKTa. KanenbHoe perynvposka B BokoBast Kpbiluka I‘\ozonoqubme
- o HaKOHEYHNK 03/yLIHQro noToka MONOXKUTENbHBIN WTUPT ob6cnyxuBaHua B Kutae B Amepuike
Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com CoxpaHaiiTe AaHHOe PyKOBOACTBO ANA UCMO/Ib30BaHWA B

Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada X 3012, Xixiang, Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Citta di Troy, Visitare su internet il sito Grattare il codice e inserire il Cliccare sul tasto “Go” e una
d a'a 7 aobing, Strada Xingye ixiang, Add: Stanza 2 'ahocves er itta di Troy, @ s Cekvann o o ©} codice di verifica di 12 cifre ®ﬂnesm P UDEEpEE 6yayLiem. | & | Aapec: Kural, LLIsHbuxaHs, yn. Cukbe Cuca,  Aapec: 4086 Rochester Rd. Suite 209, Troy, MI, 48085.
Shenzhen, Cina CAP 48085, Michigan, US R e " [e— -l A | 3012, 4. Nlac6uH Ten.: 866-877-4335
N — |

Servizio post-vendita in Cina = Servizio post-vendita in US * MocnenpoaaxHele === MocnenpopaxHble 06CyXNBaHMUS

Crparyya: www.geekvape.com Crpanuua: www.geekvapeusa.com

scorrere fino al fondo della nell'apposito campo:
neKTPOHHas nouTa: service@geekvape.com neKTPOHHas nouTa: service@geekvapeusa.com

Email: service@geekvape.com Telefono: 866-877-4335 pagina principale: autenticita del prodotto. - ¥
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com 3 rification  New verification e ! Ann6aba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 6PM CST Ann6aba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST
|
-

TMonyuwTb NPOAYKT  CHATb BEpXHIOIo KpbilKy  CO37aiTe CBOI0  TpemMbep KaTyLikin v kanaTb  MomecTuTe Hasaa
KaTylky CKUAKOCTBIO BepXH#AA KpbiLUKa

@ @ ® @ ®

=
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST B : e P 7

Congratulatons!

S o rec ’ The Geekvape product you bought with tis
o securty cods (XXXXXXXXXXX) s orgnal

XO00000000C 00000000000
=
KO/INauKOBbIA BbIBOA Ortsepcrvie

04/ ttalian Italian \ 05 01/Russian BO3AYWHOTO NoToka Russian \ 02 03/ Russian Russian \ 04

BOPbBA C MOA/AEKAMY QUERY STZARKT UDVIDET SYN INSTRUKTIONER CUSTOMER SERVICE ANTI-FALSKM@NTNERI QUERY

FREMHA&V KOMPONENTER INKLUDERER FORHOLDSREGLER
1x Peerless Special edition RDA 1x Bag Tilbeher eioggraicciaincenoolsamiiadeiy @ Svaje etiketten under lyset lidt @ Logo vil udvide gradvist at krumme form
o Fuldt lavet af 304 rustfrit stal. 1x Allen Key 1x Brugermanual * M3 ikke udszettes for dben ild pa en anden synsvinkel.
q 3 * Omgas produktet med forsigtighed
* Kompatibel med Claptons, iscenesatte spoler og andre store bygger.
e indlaeg hul Ekstra specielt fremstillet til at passe mindre spoler.

(@ Cnerka nokauaiiTe 3TUKeTKy Mo (@ JNoroTvn usmeHseT cBOM pasmep B 3aBUCUMOCTM
AelicTBUEM cBETa. ot yrna o63opa.

Tak for dit keb GEEKVAPE produkter
* Fgr du bruger dette produkt, leese indholdet af denne manual, i |
a0 1oq A Drip tip Luftmaengdestyring Sid Forgyldt positive pin Ripaialy
som vil hjeelpe dig til at opleve bedre performance. \de cap

Salg US

Page: www.geekvape.com Page: www.geekvapeusa.com

* sl i .
@ Mepeiiame a cai @RS (@)W Ry Opbevar vejledningen til senere brug. pores 1) Add: Kina, Shenzhen, Xixiang Industrial Road, ~ Add: Troy, Michigan, Rochester Street 4,086, @ G til www.geekvape.com (@ Skrab koden og indtaste de  (3) Kik p& "Go" knappen og en
- = W | |
m—

www.geekvape.com 1 Ha 3TUKeTKe TOBapa 1 BBeAuTe BAC AO/DKHO MOABUTLCS BCTVIbIBALOLLEE
OMyCTUTECH BH3 [1aBHO 12-T11 3HaUHBIA CEPUIAHBIIA OKHO C HaANMCLHO, YTO BalLl NPOAYKT 3 q N
i, Email: service@geekvape.com Postnr: 48085 er autentisk.

L
i o myeoenone oL apomcony v e | S |
New vrcaton ‘ —— II e | Alibaba: Man-fre, 9:00 til 06:00 CST Telefon:866-877-4335
b S — g B o Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
s IL

N ’ og rul til hajre til bunden af 12-cifret sikkerhedsmaessige pop up vindue skal vises
Bygning 3012 Veterans 209 veerelser hovedsiden numre pé det tomme felt. bekreeftelse hvis dit produkt

F=—— | Fa produktet Traek den overste haette Byg din spole Prime spole og drop Placer tilbage Congratulations!

— med e-vaeske tophaetten Alibaba: Mon-Fri, 9AM to 5PM EST

Congratulations!

| ‘
e T PR W Ta—

‘socurty code (0000000000 s orgial. -
0000000000K 00000000000

‘S and E “The Geskvape product you bought vith this:
o Securty cods (OOXXXXXXXXX) s orginal.

00000000000 300000000000

== == cap Air flow hul Grundlag

05 / Russian Danish \ 01 02 / Danish Danish \ 03 04/ Danish Danish \ 05

EXPLODED VIEW BEDIENING AFTER-SALES SERVICE ANTI-NAMAAK QUERY

HIGHLIGHT 3TOEBEHORENDE ONDERDELEN OPMERKING
1x Peerless Special edition RDA 1x Onserdelen Pakket - NIt G Uterr G T = S 2D GO Leteram @i el D e @ zwaaien het label onder licht lichtjes @ Logo zal geleidelijk uit te breiden naar vorm
« Volledig gemaakt van 304 roestvrij staal. 1x ALLEN Sleutel 1x Gebruiksaanwijzing : m‘e‘ dicht bij h‘edt Opl‘-‘”d"_““" gebogen op een andere kijkhoek
« Compatibel met Clapton, geénsceneerde spoelen en andere grote bouwt. iet met geweld te bedienen -
o Extra paalgat speciaal gemaakt om kleinere rollen te passen.
Hartelijk dank voor uw aankoop van GEEKVAPE producten
* Voor het gebruikt, leest U de inhoud van deze handleiding, Servizio post-vendita in Cina
die u zal helpen om betere prestaties te realiseren. Drip tip
* Bewaar de instructies voor referentie in de toekomst. - ‘ ‘ Add: Palazzo Laobing, Strada Xingye 3012, Add: Stanza 209, Via Rochester 4086, Citta di (D Ganaar wwwgeekvapecom  (2) Kras de code envoerde 12 (3) Klik op de “Go" knop en een

“ . | | Xixiang, Shenzhen, Cina Troy, CAP 48085, Michigan, US en blader naar rechts om de security cijfers op het lege pop-up venster verschijnt
i ¢ == L - 7 il: service@geekvape.com Telefono: 866-877-4335 onderkant van de veld een bevestiging als uw
| l_. | D ; P i hoofdpagina. product is authentiek.
" = - =
———— "
|
o

Servizio post-vendita in US

Airflow control Side cap Gold plated positive pin { p Main page: www.geekvape.com Main page: www.geekvapeusa.com

: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 6PM CST Email: service@geekvapeusa.com
Available: Lunedi-Venerdi, 9AM a 5PM EST
Klik hier voor de Trek de dop Bouw je coil Prime spoel en druppelen Plaats terug Congratatons!
product met e-liquid de bovenkap ﬁ L»:ﬁ;,:::?&;d;&xxwirgﬁg:x
X00000000000C J00000000000¢

DER Air flow hole

01/ Dutch Dutch \ 02 03/ Dutch Dutch \ 04 05/ Dutch
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